7/5/2021 RTI Details

PGCIL/R/E/21/00272	D	
	Date of Receipt :	02/07/2021
Online Receipt	Language of Request:	English
AKHILESHWAR PRASAD SINHA	Gender:	Male
House No-329, PALLA NO-1, PA Pin:121003	ALLA - TILPAT ROA	D, PALLA No-1,
Haryana	Country:	India
+91-9818892955	Mobile No. :	+91- 9818892955
nitishdavim@gmail.com		
Urban	Education Status:	Graduate
No	Citizenship Status	Indian
10)	Mode of Payment	Payment Gateway
No(Normal)	Request Pertains to :	
I had lodged a complaint in DHBVN PALLA FARIDABAD regarding the old IRON ROD pole (11kv) banding on the roof of my house and due to that, i think department waiting to see any mis happiness. we already informed 2-3 times but there was no action taken by departments. Now finally we meet with SDO and submitted a written statement on dated 12-01-2021. after that, they registered my complaint with Book No- 001932/225. and Department generated an Estimate to replace that pole and shift to one foot ahead at a similar location. The estimated cost was- 13418 and the Estimate date was- 01-03-2021. i have submitted my estimate cost INR 13418/- with deposit Estimate No- TP.OP.0011 at dated 01-03-2021. but after submitting that cost we getting call regarding Commission (Extra amount 25k) to change the pole as per your choice. Now I want to know the status of My application.		
	AKHILESHWAR PRASAD SINHA House No-329, PALLA NO-1, PAPin:121003 Haryana +91-9818892955 nitishdavim@gmail.com Urban No 10) No(Normal) I had lodged a complaint in DHB the old IRON ROD pole (11kv) b due to that, i think department wa already informed 2-3 times but th departments. Now finally we mee statement on dated 12-01-2021. a with Book No-001932/225. and I replace that pole and shift to one estimated cost was-13418 and the have submitted my estimate cost No-TP.OP.0011 at dated 01-03-20 getting call regarding Commission pole as per your choice. Now I was application.	AKHILESHWAR PRASAD SINHA Gender: House No-329, PALLA NO-1, PALLA - TILPAT ROAD Pin:121003 Haryana Country: +91-9818892955 Mobile No.: nitishdavim@gmail.com Urban Education Status: No Citizenship Status 10) Mode of Payment No(Normal) Request Pertains to : I had lodged a complaint in DHBVN PALLA FARIDAD the old IRON ROD pole (11kv) banding on the roof of a due to that, i think department waiting to see any mis ha already informed 2-3 times but there was no action take departments. Now finally we meet with SDO and subm statement on dated 12-01-2021. after that, they registere with Book No- 001932/225. and Department generated replace that pole and shift to one foot ahead at a similar estimated cost was- 13418 and the Estimate date was- 0 have submitted my estimate cost INR 13418/- with depe No- TP.OP.0011 at dated 01-03-2021. but after submitti getting call regarding Commission (Extra amount 25k) pole as per your choice. Now I want to know the status application.